The increasingly frequent use of non-linear loads in industrial
facilities and commercial facilities (inverters, fluorescent lamps,
welders, DC drives, VFDs, UPS etc.) Creates elevated distortions in
the waveform of circulating current.
In the presence of a “non-linear” load the current waveform will deviate
from the ideal pattern and break down the wave according to the
Fourier theorem will show evidence of harmonics whose number and
amplitude will increase with the degree of distortion in the current

Capacitors used in Tuned Filter Circuits are normally rated at voltage
levels between 690V to 800V for stability and long life of tuned circuit.
Harmonic  Filter  Reactors  are  the  most  important  component  of
Tuned  System.  In  terms  of  design,  operational  capabilities  and
losses  they  have  many  unmatched  features.  They  three-phase
reactors are designed with an iron core and air gap.
These Reactors are made out of high quality material . It has been
designed  with  properties  like  low  temperature  rise  and  lower  flux
density  so  that  it  can operate  in  worst  conditions of  ambient  and
harmonic overloads. They offer very high degree of linearity and low
losses.
Dimensions
Multiple Tuned Harmonic Filter System for 415V- 440V/50Hz
Part No. Output Output Switching Dimensions
kVAR per step kVAR Sequence W x D x H (mm)
MTHF125-415-50 125 KVAR 12.5 KVAR 1:1:2:2:4 1450 x 850 x 2125
MTHF150-415-50 150 KVAR 12.5 KVAR 1:1:2:4:4 1450 x 850 x 2125
MTHF175-415-50 175 KVAR 12.5 KVAR 1:1:2:2.... 1450 x 850 x 2125
MTHF200-415-50 200 KVAR 25 KVAR 1:1:2:2.... 1450 x 850 x 2125
MTHF300-415-50 300 KVAR 50 KVAR 1:1:2:2.... 1850 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF400-415-50 400 KVAR 50 KVAR 1:1:1....... 1850 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF500-415-50 500 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 2450 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF600-415-50 600 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 2450 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF700-415-50 700 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 3050 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF800-415-50 800 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 3250 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF900-415-50 900 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 3850 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF1000-415-50 1000 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 3850 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF1200-415-50 1200 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 4450 x 1150 x 2125
Specifications
Enclosure Design
Enclosure Finish
Rated Design Voltage